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2019911 Carrera GTS

Model Year
Model Code
Model Type
VIN

_
PORSCHE
2019 Production Date
991-140 Warranty Start Date
911 Carrera GTS Transmission

WPOAB2A95KS114140
Exterior Color

Commission Number C40104

Total Retail Price

$144,670 (USD) Interior Color

Division

Optional Equipment

Option Code

991-140
250
470
489
653
658
714
858
9VL
AZ
CDN
N5
P06
P3E
XEY

Description

911 Carrera GTS

7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)

Rear Axle Steering

Heated Multifunction Steering Wheel

Electric Slide/Tilt Sunroof in Glass

Power Steering Plus

Deletion of Alcantara®

GT Sport Steering Wheel

Bose® Surround Sound System

Leather interior in Black

Air Vent Slats Painted and Air Vent Surrounds in Leather
Night Blue Metallic

Power Sport Seats (14-way) with Memory Package
Premium Package Plus i.c.w. Power Sport Seats (14-way)

July 19, 2018
Not Available
7-speed Porsche

Doppelkupplung (PDK)
Night Blue Metallic

Leather Interior in Black

PCNA

LED Headlights in Black with Porsche Dynamic Light System Plus

Total Retail Vehicle Price:
Destination Fee:

Total Retail Price:

Price

$120,700
$3,730
$2,090
$470
$2,000
$280
$0

$0
$1,600
$3,850
$1,720
$720
$1,530
$2,160
$2,770

$143,620
$1,050
$144,670

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars North America.



