

2019 911 Carrera GTS

Model Year2019Production DateJuly 19, 2018Model Code991-140Warranty Start DateNot AvailableModel Type911 Carrera GTSTransmission7-speed Porsche

VIN WP0AB2A95KS114140 Doppelkupplung (PDK)

Commission Number C40104 Exterior Color Night Blue Metallic

Total Retail Price \$144,670 (USD) Leather Interior in Black

otal Retail Price \$144,670 (USD)

Division PCNA

Optional Equipment

Option Code	Description	Price
991-140	911 Carrera GTS	\$120,700
250	7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)	\$3,730
470	Rear Axle Steering	\$2,090
489	Heated Multifunction Steering Wheel	\$470
653	Electric Slide/Tilt Sunroof in Glass	\$2,000
658	Power Steering Plus	\$280
714	Deletion of Alcantara®	\$0
858	GT Sport Steering Wheel	\$0
9VL	Bose® Surround Sound System	\$1,600
AZ	Leather interior in Black	\$3,850
CDN	Air Vent Slats Painted and Air Vent Surrounds in Leather	\$1,720
N5	Night Blue Metallic	\$720
P06	Power Sport Seats (14-way) with Memory Package	\$1,530
P3E	Premium Package Plus i.c.w. Power Sport Seats (14-way)	\$2,160
XEY	LED Headlights in Black with Porsche Dynamic Light System Plus	\$2,770

Total Retail Vehicle Price: \$143,620

Destination Fee: \$1,050

Total Retail Price: \$144,670

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars North America.